I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Apellido
paterno

ABURTO

ALARCON

ALARCON

ALVAREZ

Apellido
materno

NAVARRO

CHAVEZ

MURNOZ

GAJARDO

Nombres

JUAN ORLANDO

MOISES ANTONIO

CLAUDIA JEANETTE

PEDRO VICENTE

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JUNIO DEL 2013

Grado

14

14

17

14

Cargoo
funcion

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

Titulo

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

SIN PROFESION

S/Profesion.

Fecha
inicio

01/03/1995

01/12/1997

01/01/2006

01/03/1995

Fecha
termino

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

Region

XV

XV

XV

XV

Moneda

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

Asignaciones
especiales

HRS.EXTRAS(77) $180.025
BONO ESCOLAR(77) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(77) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(77) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(77)
$8.311 ACHS(77) $8.507

HRS.EXTRAS(55) $132.246
BONO ESCOLAR(55) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(55) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(55) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(55)
$8.203 ACHS(55) $8.397

HRS.EXTRAS(49) $81.025 BONO
ESCOLAR(49) $55.526 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(49) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(49) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(49)
$6.130 ACHS(49) $6.274

HRS.EXTRAS(36) $84.040 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(36) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(36) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(36)
$8.311 ACHS(36) $8.507

Fecha: 25/06/2013

Pégina.: 1

Monto

bruto

863.095

806.441

585.632

766.768

Observaciones



AMPUERO

ANDRADE

ARRIAGADA

BAEZA

BARREIRA

BARRERA

BECKER

BURGOS

CARCAMO

SILVA

HERRERA

ROSALES

GALLARDO

DUHALDE

PINELA

CERON

CARDENAS

FUENTES

MACAIBE PAOLA

MARCOS JAVIER

MIGUEL EDUARDO

FABIOLA KEREN

MADELAINE ETME

PAOLA DONELIA

CRISTIAN ERIC

JUAN NOLBERTO

HECTOR LARRY

15

17

17

15

16

12

17

14

17

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

s/profesion

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

ADMINISTRADOR HOTELES Y
RESTAURANTES

PROFESOR MEDIO
EDUCACION FISICA

s/profesion

s/profesion

01/01/2001

01/06/2011

01/01/2006

01/04/2003

01/06/2006

21/01/2003

17/04/2006

09/04/2006

01/02/2012

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XIvV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(82) $170.480
BONO ESCOLAR(82) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(82) $67.821
Asig. Colectivo L 18(82) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(82)
$7.294 ACHS(82) $7.469

HRS.EXTRAS(59) $105.957 Asig.

Inst. L 18803(59) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(59) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(59)
$6.002 ACHS(59) $6.143

HRS.EXTRAS(39) $69.495 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(39) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(39) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(39)
$6.130 ACHS(39) $6.274

BONO ESCOLAR $27.763 Asig.
Inst. L 18803 $67.821 Asig.
Colectivo L 18 $45.213 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $7.247 ACHS
$7.418

HRS.EXTRAS(8) $14.216 BONO
ESCOLAR(8) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(8) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(8) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(8)
$6.858 ACHS(8) $7.022

BONO ESCOLAR $55.526 Asig.
Inst. L 18803 $98.343 Asig.
Colectivo L 18 $65.562 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $10.614 ACHS
$10.866

HRS.EXTRAS(77) $134.004
BONO ESCOLAR(77) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(77) $58.683
Asig. Colectivo L 18(77) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(77)
$6.130 ACHS(77) $6.274

HRS.EXTRAS(103) $247.002
Asig. Inst. L 18803(103) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(103) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(103)
$8.203 ACHS(103) $8.397

HRS.EXTRAS(7) $10.907 BONO
ESCOLAR(7) $55.526 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(7) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(7) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(7)
$6.002 ACHS(7) $6.143

770.984

600.412

574.102

596.039

578.630

872.707

638.347

921.197

505.098



CARO

CAROCA

CARRASCO

CARRILLO

CERDA

CID

DE VICENCI

DELGADO

BIOTT

PERALTA

CARTER

CUEVAS

FUENZALIDA

MILLAO

CIFUENTES

FUENTEALBA

FABIOLA DE LOURDES

JORGE ANDRES

LUIS ORLANDO

VERONICA DEL PILAR

LUIS HUMBERTO

ELIZABETH ANGELICA

ALEJANDRO JAVIER

HOMERO ALCIDES

16

10

16

16

12

15

14

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

CONTADOR AUDITOR

CONTADOR

SECRETARIA

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

CONSTRUCTOR CIVIL

23/03/2012

01/02/2012

01/01/2012

01/01/2008

03/05/1994

01/06/1994

04/10/2000

01/06/1994

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

ASIG.CAJA(30) $11.487
HRS.EXTRAS(30) $60.773 BONO
ESCOLAR(30) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(30) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(30) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$6.720 ACHS(30) $6.883

HRS.EXTRAS(2) $9.321 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(2) $123.264 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(2) $82.176
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(2)
$13.098 ACHS(2) $13.411

HRS.EXTRAS(48) $91.691 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(48) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(48) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(48)
$6.720 ACHS(48) $6.883

HRS.EXTRAS(45) $83.518 BONO
ESCOLAR(45) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(45) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(45) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(45)
$6.812 ACHS(45) $6.975

HRS.EXTRAS(59) $195.476 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(59) $98.343 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(59) $65.562
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(59)
$13.329 ACHS(59) $13.647

HRS.EXTRAS(44) $89.766 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(44) $67.821 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(44) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(44)
$7.446 ACHS(44) $7.622

HRS.EXTRAS(53) $131.393
BONO ESCOLAR(53) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(53) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(53) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(53)
$8.149 ACHS(53) $8.342

HRS.EXTRAS(52) $294.719
BONO ESCOLAR(52) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(52) $147.828
Asig. Colectivo L 18(52) $98.550
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(52)
$16.472 ACHS(52) $16.865

614.045

1.085.671

645.853

644.388

1.088.251

701.497

801.325

1.647.413



DIAZ

ESCALONA

ESTRADA

GALLARDO

GOMEZ

GUINEZ

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

ALVAREZ

ALDANA

MANRIQUEZ

SEPULVEDA

NEIRA

MIRANDA

COLINIR

PEREZ

JUAN BAUTISTAR.

VICTOR FRANCISCO

BEATRIZ ARLENE

SERGIO BERNARDINO

JOSE EDUARDO

PAOLA WALESKA

RICARDO DAVID

FRANCISCO JOSE

17

14

12

15

15

AUXILIARES

PROFESIONALES

PROFESIONALES

PROFESIONALES

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

INGENIERO COMERCIAL

CONTADOR AUDITOR

INGENIERO EN
ADMINISTRACION DE
EMPRESAS

s/profesion

s/profesion

s/profesion

S/Profesion.

17/03/2009

06/03/2013

03/09/2010

01/03/2011

01/12/1997

01/01/2004

24/12/2002

01/03/1995

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XIvV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(48) $84.766 BONO
ESCOLAR(48) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(48) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(48) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(48)
$6.053 ACHS(48) $6.200

583.454

HRS.EXTRAS(40) $205.379 Asig.

Inst. L 18803(40) $147.828 Asig.

Colectivo L 18(40) $98.550 1.484.175
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(40)

$15.761 ACHS(40) $16.137

HRS.EXTRAS(24) $123.228
BONO ESCOLAR(24) $83.289
Asig. Inst. L 18803(24) $147.828
Asig. Colectivo L 18(24) $98.550
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(24)
$15.842 ACHS(24) $16.218

1.425.519

HRS.EXTRAS(35) $221.129 Asig.

Inst. L 18803(35) $178.254 Asig.

Colectivo L 18(35) $118.836 1.795.226
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(35)

$19.150 ACHS(35) $19.607

HRS.EXTRAS(49) $119.022 Asig.

Inst. L 18803(49) $76.002 Asig.

Colectivo L 18(49) $50.667 793.217
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(49)

$8.203 ACHS(49) $8.397

HRS.EXTRAS(23) $69.854 Asig.

Inst. L 18803(23) $98.343 Asig.

Colectivo L 18(23) $65.562 937.306
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(23)

$10.554 ACHS(23) $10.804

HRS.EXTRAS(85) $179.910
BONO ESCOLAR(85) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(85) $67.821
Asig. Colectivo L 18(85) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(85)
$7.247 ACHS(85) $7.418

775.644

ASIG.CAJA(68) $11.487
HRS.EXTRAS(68) $144.078

BONO ESCOLAR(68) $55.526

Asig. Inst. L 18803(68) $67.821 755.614
Asig. Colectivo L 18(68) $45.213

APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(68)

$7.446 ACHS(68) $7.622



HEVIA

JEREZ

JIMENEZ

LEIVA

LIZAMA

MELLA

MENA

MORALES

MURNOZ

BALBONTIN

CASTANEDA

SALAZAR

CARCAMO

TOLEDO

VILLANUEVA

BOZzO

MIRANDA

OBANDO

CRISTIAN

JUAN

LUIS JAIME

NELLY ALEJANDRA

ROBERTO OSVALDO

DUVO AUDITO

YOHANS FRANCISCO

PABLO ANDRES

ALEXIJAVIER

15

16

16

14

14

14

14

14

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

TECNICOS

TECNICOS

SECRETARIO
ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

s/profesion

CONSTRUCCIONES
METALICAS

01/01/2013

01/03/1995

05/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/01/2005

09/09/2002

19/12/1996

01/01/2013

01/01/2005

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XIvV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

Asig. Inst. L 18803 $271.512 Asig.
Colectivo L 18 $181.008 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $20.242 ACHS
$20.724

ASIG.CAJA(39) $4.977
HRS.EXTRAS(39) $78.828 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(39) $67.821 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(39) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(39)
$7.446 ACHS(39) $7.622

HRS.EXTRAS(73) $146.777 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(73) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(73) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(73)
$6.766 ACHS(73) $6.929

HRS.EXTRAS(40) $79.252 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(40) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(40) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(40)
$6.766 ACHS(40) $6.929

HRS.EXTRAS(25) $61.857 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(25) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(25) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(25)
$8.042 ACHS(25) $8.234

HRS.EXTRAS(80) $194.103
BONO ESCOLAR(80) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(80) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(80) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(80)
$8.096 ACHS(80) $8.289

HRS.EXTRAS(50) $114.329
BONO ESCOLAR(50) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(50) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(50) $-1
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(50)
$7.619 ACHS(50) $7.799

HRS.EXTRAS(40) $98.118 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(40) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(40) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(40)
$7.867 ACHS(40) $8.053

HRS.EXTRAS(37) $81.907 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(37) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(37) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(37)
$8.082 ACHS(37) $8.273

2.332.431

690.364

703.701

636.176

723.254

860.108

742.119

745.653

746.506



MUNOZ

NAVARRETE

NAVARRO

NUNEZ

OYARZO

OYARZUN

PAINENANCO

PENA

VERA

PINEDA

LEAL

ABELLO

NAVARRO

OYARZUN

ALVAREZ

GAJARDO

VIANCA GISSELA

PAOLA ANDREA

RUBEN ALEJANDRO

RODOLFO ANDRES

SERGIO ALBERTO

EDGARDO ENRIQUE

SERGIO ANTONIO

NATALY MAGDALENA

16

13

17

15

14

14

17

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICO AGRICOLA

s/profesion

s/profesion

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

01/01/2013

01/08/2011

19/03/2009

01/05/2011

01/01/2000

15/01/2009

01/03/1995

09/01/2012

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(60) $403.528
BONO ESCOLAR(60) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(60) $178.254
Asig. Colectivo L 18(60) $118.836
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(60)
$19.062 ACHS(60) $19.519

HRS.EXTRAS(76) $147.844
BONO ESCOLAR(76) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(76) $65.313
Asig. Colectivo L 18(76) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(76)
$6.720 ACHS(76) $6.883

HRS.EXTRAS(60) $156.841
BONO ESCOLAR(60) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(60) $85.623
Asig. Colectivo L 18(60) $57.081
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(60)
$9.029 ACHS(60) $9.243

ASIG.CAJA(26) $1.531
HRS.EXTRAS(26) $40.513 BONO
ESCOLAR(26) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(26) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(26) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(26)
$6.045 ACHS(26) $6.187

ASIG.CAJA(63) $11.487
HRS.EXTRAS(63) $127.860
BONO ESCOLAR(63) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(63) $67.821
Asig. Colectivo L 18(63) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(63)
$7.294 ACHS(63) $7.469

HRS.EXTRAS(50) $122.008 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(50) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(50) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(50)
$7.934 ACHS(50) $8.124

HRS.EXTRAS(98) $238.043 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(98) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(98) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(98)
$8.311 ACHS(98) $8.507

HRS.EXTRAS(20) $31.164 BONO
ESCOLAR(20) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(20) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(20) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(20)
$6.002 ACHS(20) $6.143

1.971.622

701.116

899.939

538.088

727.737

775.089

920.771

525.355



PEREZ

PEREZ

QUEZADA

REBOLLEDO

RIESCO

RIQUELME

RIQUELME

RIQUELME

RIQUELME

CLASING

OYARZUN

ZAPATA

AGUILERA

QUEZADA

JARAMILLO

MENDOZA

RIVERA

RIVERA

LEIDY ELIZABETH

GLADYS PATRICIA

CARLOS RAMON

JAIME HERNAN

ALVARO CESAR

NELSON RODRIGO

MARCELA EVELYN

KARINA CECILIA

PAULINA ANDREA

15

14

17

10

14

10

16

16

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICOS

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ASISTENTE SOCIAL

PROGRAMACION DE
MICROCOMPUTADORES

S/Profesion.

INGENIERO FORESTAL

S/Profesion.

CONTADOR AUDITOR

s/profesion

s/profesion

01/01/2012

01/01/2013

01/08/1995

07/01/2011

03/04/2009

08/01/2001

01/01/2013

01/01/2010

12/01/2009

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(19) $98.582 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(19) $147.828 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(19) $98.550
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(19)
$15.761 ACHS(19) $16.137

HRS.EXTRAS(30) $61.478 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(30) $67.821 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(30) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$6.998 ACHS(30) $7.164

HRS.EXTRAS(56) $133.526 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(56) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(56) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(56)
$8.257 ACHS(56) $8.452

HRS.EXTRAS(12) $20.880 BONO
ESCOLAR(12) $55.526 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(12) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(12) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(12)
$6.045 ACHS(12) $6.187

HRS.EXTRAS(7) $29.657 BONO
ESCOLAR(7) $83.289 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(7) $123.264 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(7) $82.176
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(7)
$13.244 ACHS(7) $13.561

HRS.EXTRAS(62) $145.044
BONO ESCOLAR(62) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(62) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(62) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(62)
$8.149 ACHS(62) $8.342

HRS.EXTRAS(15) $66.092 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(15) $123.264 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(15) $82.176
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(15)
$13.098 ACHS(15) $13.411

BONO ESCOLAR $27.763 Asig.
Inst. L 18803 $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18 $43.542 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $6.766 ACHS
$6.928

HRS.EXTRAS(29) $58.996 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(29) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(29) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(29)
$6.812 ACHS(29) $6.975

1.377.378

637.651

811.984

519.523

1.104.273

814.976

1.128.752

556.924

619.572



ROBLES

RODRIGUEZ

ROMERO

SALAZAR

SANCHEZ

SANDOVAL

SEGUEL

SEGURA

JELVES

RAPIMAN

LLANCAFIL

CONTRERAS

VIERA

BECERRA

CAMPOS

CAMPOS

MADELAINE

MAX MAURICIO

JUAN LUIS

JORGE HERNAN

WASHINGTON ENRIQUE

MARIA PAZ

GASTON ALBERTO

CARLOS LEONARDO

16

14

14

14

17

14

12

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

ARQUITECTO

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

01/01/2006

16/05/2005

01/03/1995

01/03/1995

23/06/1998

09/01/2012

01/01/2005

01/01/2011

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(26) $46.201 BONO
ESCOLAR(26) $55.526 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(26) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(26) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(26)
$6.858 ACHS(26) $7.022

HRS.EXTRAS(86) $203.062
BONO ESCOLAR(86) $55.526
Asig. Inst. L 18803(86) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(86) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(86)
$8.042 ACHS(86) $8.234

HRS.EXTRAS(96) $228.658 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(96) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(96) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(96)
$8.311 ACHS(96) $8.507

HRS.EXTRAS(65) $153.576
BONO ESCOLAR(65) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(65) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(65) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(65)
$8.311 ACHS(65) $8.507

HRS.EXTRAS(26) $256.825 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(26) $271.512 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(26) $181.008
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(26)
$20.242 ACHS(26) $20.724

HRS.EXTRAS(35) $57.965 BONO
ESCOLAR(35) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(35) $58.683 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(35) $39.120
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(35)
$6.002 ACHS(35) $6.143

HRS.EXTRAS(28) $69.536 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(28) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(28) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(28)
$8.042 ACHS(28) $8.234

HRS.EXTRAS(75) $240.676 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(75) $98.343 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(75) $65.562
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(75)
$10.366 ACHS(75) $10.612

610.723

864.459

911.386

836.646

2.646.612

552.420

730.933

1.093.475



SEPULVEDA

SEPULVEDA

SILVA

VALDES

VILLARROEL

YUD

ZAPATA

SAN MARTIN

VILLAGRA

TORRES

PARRA

JARAMILLO

ELISSETCHE

HENRIQUEZ

CARMEN GLORIA

CLAUDIO ALEJANDRO

MANUEL ARISTIDES

OMAR EDIXIO

ERNESTO EDUARDO

JAIME MARCELO

LUIS ALEJANDRO

13

15

16

14

14

16

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIARES

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

CONTADOR

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

CONTADOR GENERAL

01/06/1994

01/01/2013

01/01/2012

01/03/1995

04/01/2013

05/08/2002

01/01/2006

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

HRS.EXTRAS(17) $47.648 BONO
ESCOLAR(17) $83.289 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(17) $85.623 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(17) $57.081
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(17)
$9.435 ACHS(17) $9.659

HRS.EXTRAS(40) $82.223 BONO
ESCOLAR(40) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(40) $67.821 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(40) $45.213
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(40)
$6.998 ACHS(40) $7.164

HRS.EXTRAS(30) $58.284 BONO
ESCOLAR(30) $55.526 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(30) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(30) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$6.720 ACHS(30) $6.883

HRS.EXTRAS(30) $76.788 BONO
ESCOLAR(30) $27.763 Asig. Inst.
L 18803(30) $76.002 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(30) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$8.311 ACHS(30) $8.507

HRS.EXTRAS(63) $422.268
BONO ESCOLAR(63) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(63) $178.254
Asig. Colectivo L 18(63) $118.836
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(63)
$19.062 ACHS(63) $19.519

HRS.EXTRAS(82) $192.824
BONO ESCOLAR(82) $27.763
Asig. Inst. L 18803(82) $76.002
Asig. Colectivo L 18(82) $50.667
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(82)
$8.136 ACHS(82) $8.328

HRS.EXTRAS(57) $119.057 Asig.
Inst. L 18803(57) $65.313 Asig.
Colectivo L 18(57) $43.542
APORTE SEG.INV.SOB.(57)
$6.858 ACHS(57) $7.022

TOTALES:

822.858

658.510

611.556

759.858

1.990.362

853.163

683.288

62.295.361



